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Last Name First Name Spouse Address City State Zip Mobile Email Church

Banks Cari James 4611 Kinlock Dr. Durham NC 27712 919-810-4523 Cbanks2@nc.rr.com NC- Peace Pres
Beane Janelle Jon 500 Concord Church Rd. Sumter SC 29153 662-931-4338 janelle.beane@gmail.com SC - Concord Pres
Bowell Meg Peter 12445 Pattereson Ave Richmond VA 23238 804-514-5251 mbowell@hopecentral.com VA- Hope Richmond

Cauley Penny Kevin 204 Wyandot St. Darlington SC 29532 843-307-3528 phc917@hayscauley.com SC- Darlington Pres
Cobb Joy Keith 6755 US-301 N Lucama NC 27851 304-741-2378 thejoybell57@yahoo.com NC- Pineland Pres
Daniels Paige Drew 9202 Mapleway Rd. Henrico VA 23229 304-276-8441 pnbutcher@gmail.com VA- Church on Boulevard (Mission)
Dennis Sarah Jonathan 11906 Rutherford Dr. Fredericksburg VA 22407 724-967-4346 sarahkuznitzdennis@gmail.com VA - Hope Fredericksburg
Din Lynn Asaph cricket@fastmail.com NC-Myrtle Grove Pres
Ducker Danielle Chrishon 11911 Daisy Lane Fredericksburg VA 22407 352-209-3811 danielle.ducker@gmail.com VA - Hope Fredericksburg
Duffell Terry Marty 1380 Pineywood Church Road Cameron NC 28326 910-690-5140 mtduffell@gmail.com NC- Hope Raleigh
Dwight Elisabeth David 12445 Patterson Ave Richmond VA 23238 804-432-5933 ehdwight@gmail.com VA- Hope Richmond

Gibson Elizabeth Cron 4740 Michaux Dr Virginia Beach VA 23464 757-333-1549 elizabethgibson@nhcpn.org Out of Bounds

Gibson Carrie Jon 10292 Mead Hall Court Mechanicsville VA 23116 804-229-4493 cgibson107@gmail.com VA- The Branch (Mission)

Gutridge "Gutty" Pinehurst NC 28374 SC - Hopewell Pres

Hardman Barbara Don 319 2nd Ave. S. North Myrtle Beach SC 29582 540-836-8623 bahardman@ntelos.net Retired 

Hartman Amy Matt 3331 Ellsworth Rd Richmond VA 23235 804-299-8444 amyhartman333@gmail.com VA- Hope Richmond

Holderman Kimberly (Kim) J. T. 7593 Studley Road Mechanicsville VA 23116 719-685-6112 kimberly.holderman@gmail.com VA- Restoration

Hope Mara Fred 2348 S Rockland Ave Wadmalaw Island SC 29487 803-439-6829 maradeehope@yahoo.com SC- Rockville Pres

Johnson Tonya Brett 624 Larkspur Drive Fayetteville NC 28311 910-488-1947 hm tlkj1959@gmail.com NC- Galatia Pres

Jumper Ginger Mark 417 Dahoon Court Chesapeake VA 23320 757-439-1130 jmpr8@aol.com Out of Bounds

Korsten Heather Roger 14664 NC Hwy 210 Angier NC 27501 440-364-3416 korstenclan@yahoo.com NC- Providence Pres

Lowder Patti Mike 1551 William Gibbons Rd. Turbeville SC 29162 803-968-5562 perlowder@yahoo.com SC-Midway

McLean Sheila David 213 Thorndale Dr Holly Springs NC 27540 919-454-5147 Sheila.iMac@gmail.com NC- Fellowship of Christ

Miller Stacey NC-Myrtle Grove Pres

Moore Kristen Bill 10222 Finlandia Lane Mechanicsville VA 23116 540-798-5402 kristenfmoore@gmail.com VA- Restoration

Neighbours Dorothea Don 135 Woodridge Drive Moorehead City NC 28557 757-218-7248 dcneighbours@gmail.com Retired

Parmelee Jessie Jack 13 Ringwood Ct Durham NC 27713 480-861-8617 jessieparmelee@gmail.com NC- Christ the King

Parnell Laura Chris 301 Hereford Drive Bishopville SC 29010 803-459-7600 lparnell@rocketmail.com SC- Bishopville Pres

Pitman Diana  Tom 2957 Bermuda Grass Loop Virginia Beach VA 23453 864-553-0063 Diana.WomensMinistries@gmail.com VA- Kempsville
Rasmussen Michelle Ryan 226 North Marion Drive Goldsboro NC 27534 919-396-9048 mlras616@yahoo.com NC- Cornerstone Church
Roman Renee Pete 136 Horse Trail Rd. Saint George SC 29477 843-996-6847 rlroman927@hotmail.com SC-Village Church (Mission)
Smith Shannon Bill 3901 Weems Rd. Weems VA 22576 804-436-6390 sdsmith13@outlook.com VA- Wesley EPC

Walton Heather Matt 952 Leyland Dr. Florence SC 29501 843-319-0077 heatherwalton99@gmail.com SC- Trinity EPC

Weaver Rebecca Michael 115 Courtney Lane Dunn NC 28334 910-850-6075 rweaver87@charter.net NC- Grove Pres

Westlund Fran Rob 865 Swan Rd. Nashville NC 27856 252-450-9236 francwestlund@gmail.com NC - Englewood Pres
Woltmann Katy Josh 147 Wintergreen Rd Wilmington NC 28409 225-205-0151 katy.cosby@yahoo.com Out of Bounds
Wong Amber Didi 6 Duxbury Ct. Durham NC 27707 ambermariewong@hotmail.com NC- Missio Church (Mission)
Yoon Jessica Dan 3116 Ashaway Rd. Virginia Beach Va 23452 443-822-9074 Candidate
Clem Debbie E.D. 1453 Crossbill Trail Hanahan SC 29410 843-609-7735 dclem4him@gmail.com SC-Hope Church Mission

Mark Carver  unmarried NC- Wayside Pres

Walter & Agnes Taylor (Teaching Elders) NC- Oak Island Pres

Karyn Cartier  (Teaching Elder) (Rick) NC-Englewood 
Dr. Benjamin Williams (transitional pastor) NC-Forest Hills

http://gmail.com/


Terry Pasco  unmarried VA- Victoria
No pastor NC-Cypress
Duke Lineberry (Ruling Elder) NC-New Covenant
No Pastor NC-Hollywood Pres
No pastor NC-Antioch
No pastor NC-Bethel
No pastor NC-Olivia Church


